City of Healdsburg
PLAN HOLDERS LIST
	Addenda Issued

	No.
	Date Issued

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	



	Project Name:
	Highland to Scenic Waterline Extension 2021 PWW904
	Bid Opening Date & Time
	May 25, 2021 at 2:00PM
	
	

	Project Manager
	Clay Thistle
	Pre-Bid
	
	
	



The 
	NO.
	COMPANY
	CONTACT 
(name & email address)
	ADDRESS
	CITY, ST, ZIP
	PHONE
	FAX
	FAXED NIB
	SENT/ PU PLANS
	Add #1
	Add
#2
	Add #3

	1. 
	North Coast Builders Exchange (always mail hard copy of plans)
	planroom@ncbeonline.com
	P.O. Box 8070
1030 Apollo Way
	Santa Rosa, Ca. 95407
	707-542-9502
	707-542-2027
	
	5/3/2021
	5/24
	
	

	2. 
	Construction Bid Board
	planroom@ebidboard.com
	4420 Hotel Circle Court, Ste 215
	San Diego, CA 92108
	800-479-5314
	619-688-0585
	
	5/3/2021
	5/24
	
	

	3. 
	Peninsula Builders Exchange
	support@constructionplans.org
	735 Industrial Road #100
	San Carlos, CA 94070
	650-591-4486
	650-591-8108
	
	5/3/2021
	5/24
	
	

	4. 
	Shasta Builders Exchange 
	planroom@shastabe.com
	5800 Airport Road
	Redding, CA 96003
	530-221-5556
	530-221-2140
	
	5/3/2021
	5/24
	
	

	5. 
	Bay Area Builders Exchange

	Richard Owens
planroom@bayareabx.com
	2440 Stanwell Drive
	Concord, CA 94520
	510-483-8880
	510-352-1509

	
	5/3/2021
	5/24
	
	

	6. 
	Isq Ft/CMD/Construct Connect
	contentcase@constructconnect.com

	
	
	
	
	
	5/3/2021
	5/24
	
	

	7. 
	San Francisco Builders Exchange
	Djohnsonsf@sbcglobal.net
	850 So. Van Ness Avenue
	San Francisco, CA 94110
	415/282-8220
	415/821-0363

	
	5/3/2021
	5/24
	
	

	8. 
	Valley Contractors Exchange
	Elizabeth Carter
elizabeth@vceonline.com

	951 E. 8th Street
	Chico, CA 95928
	530-343-1981
	530-343-3503
	
	5/3/2021
	5/24
	
	

	9. 
	Argonaut Constructors
	Dave Stanford DaveS@argonautconstructors.com
	PO Box 639 
	Santa Rosa, CA
	707-542-4862
	
	
	5/3/2021
	5/24 x
	
	

	10. 
	Placer County Contractors Association
	Kellie Russell planroom@placerbx.com

	10656 Industrial Ave Ste 100
	Roseville, CA 95678
	916-771-7229
	916-771-0556
	
	5/3/2021
	5/24
	
	

	11. 
	ConstructConnect
	Katherine Bliss
Katherine.bliss@constructconnect.com
	3825 Edwards Road
	Cincinnati. OH 45209
	866-570-8187
	
	
	5/5/21
	5/24
	
	

	12. 
	TerraCon Constructors, Inc
	Steve Lydon
estimating@terraconconstructors.com 
	PO Box 276
	Healdsburg, CA 95448
	707-433-0323
	433-0322
	
	5/5/21
	5/24
	
	

	13. 
	American Pipelines Services
	Rick Craig
rcraig@americanpipelineservices.com
	PO Box 1931
	Monrovia, CA 91017
	877-358-8412
	626-255-2575
	
	5/5/21
	5/24
	
	

	14. 
	The Blue Book Building & Construction Network
	Joe Spillo
jspillo@mail.thebluebook.com
	
	
	800-431-2584 ext 3453
	914-243-4936
	
	5/6/21
	5/24
	
	

	15. 
	Engelke Construction, Inc
	Richard Engelke
rich@engelkeconstruction.com
	PO Box 1387
	Healdsburg, CA 95448
	707-849-2725 
707-433-8389
	
	
	5/6/21
	5/24
	
	

	16. 
	Piazza Construction
	Joel Piazza
Piazzapc02@gmail.com
	PO Box 573
	Penngrove, CA 94951
	876-3410
	876-3256
	
	5/7/21
	5/24
	
	

	17. 
	RCX 
	Dave Weller
dave@rcx-inc.com
	PO Box 1620
	Windsor, CA 95492
	539-5069
757-8256
	
	
	5/12/21
	5/24
	
	

	18. 
	W.R. Forde
	Sean McIntosh
sean@wrforde.net
	984 Hensley
	Richmond, CA 94801
	510-215-9338
	510-215-9867
	
	5/17/21
	5/24
	
	

	19. 
	D&D Pipelines Inc.
	Dennis McElligott
dennism@ddpipelines.com
	524 San Anselmo Ave. Suite 146
	San Anselmo, CA 94960
	415-482-6510
	415-482-6511
	
	5/19/21
	5/24
	
	

	20. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25. 
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